10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Managing Director Of Human
Resources

Senior Director Of Curriculum And
Instruction

Senior Director Of Elementary
Learning

Chief Operating Officer

Managing Director Of Community
Engagement & Growth

Managing Director Of Talent
Director Of Finance

Managing Director Of Information
Technology

Chief Of Staff

Director Of Compliance

Director Of Diversity And Inclusion
Controller

Director Of Data & Assessment
Data & Online Systems
Administrator

Payroll/Accounts Payable Specialist
Assistant Director Of Human

Resources

Chief Learning And Innovation
Officer

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Department

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Total Wages

$321,802

$202,273

$201,421

$187,992

$180,011

$162,300

$161,300

$153,083

$148,132

$139,365

$123,907

$122,732

$110,380

$97,388

$91,076

$90,300

$89,974

$85,962



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Director Of School Operations
Associate Director Of Talent
Acquisition

Hr Assistant

Chief Financial Officer
Director Of Instructional
Technology

Teacher Resident

Teacher Resident

Director Of Teacher Residency
Mwas Office Manager

Ela Teacher Resident

Seasonal Staffer

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

Making Waves Academy
School

$69,141

$48,769

$47,648

$45,000

$40,956

$38,349

$33,203

$30,467

$28,375

$16,652

$1,040



