	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$321,802
2.	Managing Director Of Human Resources		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$202,273
3.	Senior Director Of Curriculum And Instruction		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$201,421
4.	Senior Director Of Elementary Learning		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$187,992
5.	Chief Operating Officer		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$180,011
6.	Managing Director Of Community Engagement & Growth		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$162,300
7.	Managing Director Of Talent		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$161,300
8.	Director Of Finance		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$153,083
9.	Managing Director Of Information Technology		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$148,132
10.	Chief Of Staff		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$139,365
11.	Director Of Compliance		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$123,907
12.	Director Of Diversity And Inclusion		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$122,732
13.	Controller		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$110,380
14.	Director Of Data & Assessment		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$97,388
15.	Data & Online Systems Administrator		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$91,076
16.	Payroll/Accounts Payable Specialist		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$90,300
17.	Assistant Director Of Human Resources		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$89,974
18.	Chief Learning And Innovation Officer		Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$85,962

19.	Director Of School Operations	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$69,141
20.	Associate Director Of Talent Acquisition	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$48,769
21.	Hr Assistant	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$47,648
22.	Chief Financial Officer	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$45,000
23.	Director Of Instructional Technology	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$40,956
24.	Teacher Resident	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$38,349
25.	Teacher Resident	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$33,203
26.	Director Of Teacher Residency	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$30,467
27.	Mwas Office Manager	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$28,375
28.	Ela Teacher Resident	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$16,652
29.	Seasonal Staffer	Making Waves Academy	Making Waves Academy School	\$1,040